godz. nr
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:40
09:40
10:20
10:20
11:00
11:00
11:30
11:30
11:30
12:00
12:00
12:30
12:30

2 Runda - Il Ligi Juniorow

Polska Cerekiew, ul. Konarskiego 4 - 30.11.2024 r. godz. 9.30

21 LZS ISMe Zakrzow I

22 UKS Cisek

23 KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie Il

24 UKS Cisek

25 KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie Il

26 MUKS Pogon Prudnik

27 LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Mankowice Il
28 SKS LUKS NYSA

29 UKS Byczyna

30 MUKS Pogon Prudnik

31 UKS Byczyna

32 STS Gmina tubniany Il

33 STS Gmina tubniany Il

34 SKS LUKS NYSA

35 LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Mankowice Il
36 LZS ISMe Zakrzéw I

UKS Cisek

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Mankowice Il
MUKS Pogon Prudnik

SKS LUKS NYSA

LZS ISMe Zakrzow

UKS Cisek

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie Il

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie Il

MUKS Pogon Prudnik

STS Gmina tubniany Il

LZS ISMe Zakrzow

SKS LUKS NYSA

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Mankowice |
UKS Byczyna

UKS Byczyna

STS Gmina tubniany Il



